RB1

FOR: BRIGGS & STRATTON

1:1 scale

™
RB1

N.... 1501-1700
NA ... 1-200

DIMENSIONS

Blade length (G): 18.500mm (0.728in)
Blade width (H): 6.200mm (0.244in)

CATEGORY

Vehicles

USE

BOAT ENGINES
CARS

SECONDARY BRANDS

For:
DEXTER

COMPARATIVE REFERENCES

BOERKEY
BOERKEY

CEA

DOMINION LOCK
DOMINION LOCK
DOMINION LOCK
ERREBI

ERREBI

HD

ILCO

ILCO

ILCO

JMA

KIS

LOTUS

MISTER MINIT
ORION

RR

TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TAYLOR

VEHICLES

1285
1286
B&S4
125X
H98X
H98XL
BS2
BS3
RB1
1098NR
H1098NR
H1098X
BS-1l
AM1
BINS

98
RM10
BN10
98XL
H98X
H98XL

Ignition and steering wheel lock

Door lock

Door lock

Boot / Hatchback

Boot / Hatchback

Drawer

AMERICAN MOTORS
MOD. USA

MACK
ALL MODELS

SAP REFERENCES
CRB1 10
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